

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details

File #:	22-0	0941	Version:	1	Name:	Beverage Op Appeal - C. Delagra	ave
Туре:	Арр	lication			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	7/18	3/2022			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	8/11	1/2022			Final action:	8/11/2022	
Title:	Resolution approving Application of Caprice Delagrave for a Beverage Operator's License and appeal of denial by the Police Department. Note: The Committee and/or Council may convene in closed session pursuant to Wis. Stats. sec. 19.85(1)(a) to deliberate its decision. Following any closed session, the Committees and/or Council may reconvene in open session.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Beverage Operator Application, 3. Police Department Denial Letter, 4. Letter to Applicant Re Meetings						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
8/11/2022	1	Common	Council		A	OPTED	Pass
8/2/2022	1	Judiciary Committe	& Administe	tratior		ECOMMENDED RESOLUTION PROVING THE SAME	Pass